
Teste feito por: Pedro Correia 

                                         Ficha/ Crucigrama- Ciências 

  

Nota:____________________ 

Percentagem:______ 

O avaliador: 

 

1 

1 

8 

2 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

9 

3 2 
4 

5 6 7 
8 

7 

9 

Mini-Questão: 

O que podem representar as setas? 

_____________________________
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_____________________________
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